
2024 University of Montevallo Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 8, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-6-3   Conf: 11-3-1   Home: 7-2   Away: 5-2-3   Neutral: 2-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics MON OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 2,314 1,940
    Dates/Avg Per Date 9-257 10-194
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 4-135

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Montevallo 15 31 0
Opponents 10 18 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/05/24 KY. WESLEYAN W 1-0 215
09/07/24 vs McKendree L 2-3 102
09/14/24 at Catawba L 0-0 230

* 09/18/24 AUM W 6-2 423
* 09/21/24 VALDOSTA ST. W 3-1 230
* 09/25/24 at westala. W 1-0 140
* 09/28/24 at Alabama Huntsville W 2-1 189
* 10/02/24 at Christian Brothers W 5-0 200
* 10/05/24 at Union (TN) L 0-1 150
* 10/09/24 MISSISSIPPI COL. W 2-0 316
* 10/12/24 DELTA ST. W 1-0 200
* 10/16/24 LEE L 0-1 212
* 10/19/24 TREVECCA NAZARENE W 3-0 200
* 10/23/24 at West Florida L 1-1 312
* 10/26/24 at Spring Hill W 1-0 150

10/30/24 at Clayton St. L 2-2 57
11/06/24 COLUMBUS ST. L 0-5 111

* 11/10/24 MISSISSIPPI COL. W 4-3 407
11/15/24 vs Union (TN) W 5-0 135
11/17/24 vs West Florida L 0-2 205
11/22/24 vs Embry-Riddle (FL) W 4-3 96
11/24/24 at Florida Tech W 1-0 312
12/01/24 at West Florida L 2-3 200

* = Conference game



2024 University of Montevallo Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 8, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-3-1   Home: 6-1   Away: 4-1-1   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics MON OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 1,988 1,141
    Dates-Avg Per Date 7-284 6-190
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Montevallo 10 19 0
Opponents 5 5 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/18/24 AUM W 6-2 423
09/21/24 VALDOSTA ST. W 3-1 230
09/25/24 at  westala. W 1-0 140
09/28/24 at  Alabama Huntsville W 2-1 189
10/02/24 at  Christian Brothers W 5-0 200
10/05/24 at  Union (TN) L 0-1 150
10/09/24 MISSISSIPPI COL. W 2-0 316
10/12/24 DELTA ST. W 1-0 200
10/16/24 LEE L 0-1 212
10/19/24 TREVECCA NAZARENE W 3-0 200
10/23/24 at  West Florida L 1-1 312
10/26/24 at  Spring Hill W 1-0 150
11/10/24 MISSISSIPPI COL. W 4-3 407


